T :   + 4 4 ( 0 ) 1 4 2 5   6 3 2 6 0 0   |   C A N N O N T E C H . C O . U K   |   S A L E S @ C A N N O N T E C H . C O . U K
STANDARD FEATURES
 Rugged steel construction
 Heights: 12U, 18U, 20U, 25U, 27U, 33U, 39U, 42U, 45U & 47U
 Two widths: 600mm, 800mm
 Depths: 600mm, 800mm, *1000mm & *1200mm
      (*please see table for options)
 Four infinitely adjustable 19‐inch mounting posts

PERFORATED FRONT &
REAR DOOR
CANNON   SMART  NET   CAB
DATA   C E N T R E   I N F R A S T R U C T U R E
T :   + 4 4 ( 0 ) 1 4 2 5   6 3 2 6 0 0   |   C A N N O N T E C H . C O . U K   |   S A L E S @ C A N N O N T E C H . C O . U K
1.1
CANNON   SMART  NET   CAB
DATA   C E N T R E   I N F R A S T R U C T U R E
For FLAT PACK versions please replace the CABN prefix
with 020N.
e.g. Smart Net 42U 800 x 800 assembled = CABN428080.
Flat Pack = 020N428080.
Size conversions: 1U = 44.45mm = 1 3/4” 600mm = 24” 700mm = 28” 800mm = 32” 1kg = 2.2lbs
Height Width Depth Part No.
U mm mm Order Code
12 600 600 CABN126060
12 600 800 CABN126080
18 600 600 CABN186060
18 600 800 CABN186080
18 800 800 CABN188080
25 600 600 CABN256060
25 600 800 CABN256080
25 800 600 CABN258060
25 800 800 CABN258080
33 600 600 CABN336060
33 600 800 CABN336080
33 800 600 CABN338060
33 800 800 CABN338080
39 600 600 CABN396060
39 600 800 CABN396080
39 800 600 CABN398060
39 800 800 CABN398080
42 600 600 CABN426060
42 600 800 CABN426080
42 800 600 CABN428060
42 800 800 CABN428080
45 600 600 CABN456060
45 600 800 CABN456080
45 800 600 CABN458060
45 800 800 CABN458080
47 600 600 CABN476060
47 600 800 CABN476080
47 800 600 CABN478060
47 800 800 CABN478080
* Please note cabinets  which are 1000mm & 1200mm deep will have perforated doors front and back all other cabinets listed above
will have Vented frame glass door  (front) and a vented frame steel door (rear)
Height Width Depth Part No.
U mm mm Order Code
27 600 1000 CABN276099
27 600 1200 CABN276012
27 800 1000 CABN278099
27 800 1200 CABN278012
33 600 1000 CABN336099
33 600 1200 CABN336012
33 800 1000 CABN338099
33 800 1200 CABN338012
37 800 1200 CABN378012
39 600 1000 CABN396099
39 600 1200 CABN396012
39 800 1000 CABN398099
39 800 1200 CABN398012
42 600 1000 CABN426099
42 600 1200 CABN426012
42 800 1000 CABN428099
42 800 1200 CABN428012
45 600 1000 CABN456099
45 600 1200 CABN456012
45 800 1000 CABN458099
45 800 1200 CABN458012
47 600 1000 CABN476099
47 600 1200 CABN476012
47 800 1000 CABN478099
47 800 1200 CABN478012
Image shows roof
mounted Smart Net Fan
Unit  fitted in cabinet.
Smart Net Cabinet Roof Mounted Fan Tray
Number of Fans Order Code Comments
2 Fan 135E01424202 Requires Roof Fan Cover Plate*
4 Fan 135E01424204 Requires Roof Fan Cover Plate*
6 Fan 135E01424206 Requires Roof Fan Cover Plate*
CAB Size (w x d) Order Code
600 x 600 318C00606000
600 x 800 318C00608000
600 x 1000 318C00609900
600 x 1200 318C00601200
Smart Net Cabinet *Roof Top Fan Cover Plate
CAB Size (w x d) Order Code
800 x 600 318C00806000
800 x 800 318C00808000
800 x 1000 318C00809900
800 x 1200 318C00801200
Image shows SMARTNET
Roof Top Fan Cover Plate
(excludes fan unit – order
separately)